
Your business and a world of resources. Connected.



G
lobal Transportation

Business Technology
Logistics 

Financial 

Global Transportation Solutions

Meet Robert Anderson:
Global Transportation Solutions 2

Global and North American Freight — LTL, Air and Ocean 4

Freight and Package Delivery Integrated 10

Import and Export Tools 11

Package Delivery 12

Accessing UPS and Shipment Returns 16

Meet Greta Poelker:
Business Technology Solutions 18

Import and Export Tools 21

Shipping 22

Tracking 23

Billing 24

Professional Services Team 26

Meet Mei Ling Wong:
Logistics Solutions 28

Logistics 30

Mail Solutions 32

Meet Pedro Vargas da Silva:
Financial Solutions 34

Cash Flow Enhancement 36

Trade Risk Management 37

Customer LTL/
Truckload

Air
Shipping

Ocean
Freight

Package
Shipping

Customs
Clearance 

Information
Flow

Order
Consolidation

Cash Flow Tracking Flow of 
Goods

Mail
Solutions

As a global transportation leader, our expertise is helping to 
improve the way you connect to your customers. Ultimately, what really 

matters is that you can deliver what your customers are expecting — on time, on budget and

without disruption. UPS is ready to ensure you can do just that. 

In this brochure, you’ll meet a representation of UPS customers from around the globe: an

operations manager, a parts buyer, an account director and a CEO. You’ll see the challenges 

they face and many may seem quite familiar to you. But most importantly, you’ll see how 

their connection to each other, and to UPS, creates efficiencies today and more opportunities 

to grow their businesses tomorrow.

UPS Iconography

ups.com®



ups.com®Global Transportation • 2 Global Transportation • 3

Global Transportation Solutions at a glance:

Global and North American Freight — LTL, Air and Ocean 4

Freight and Package Delivery Integrated 10

Import and Export Tools 11

Package Delivery 12

Accessing UPS and Shipment Returns 16

“I don’t have a lot of time out here. So, when things change,
UPS TradeSenseTM instantly updates our systems and lets me
know on the spot. For me, it’s all about saving time.”

–Robert Anderson

Ultimately, MP3 players have to hit his customers’ doors on tight deadlines. Delayed or slow 
redistribution of shipments could mean a hefty loss of revenue. By avoiding potential problems,
Robert can help boost his company’s long-term bottom line and provide his customers quicker
turnarounds in the future.

Robert must trust inbound and outbound shipments to the best hands, whether it’s small ship-
ments or heavy freight that goes out via air, road or ocean. Going with one company to manage
logistics and transportation services will save him time and save his company money. Lowered
costs and bigger profits will make his bosses at Corporate particularly happy. And smoother,
more efficient days mean Robert can make more of his 14-year-old son’s baseball games.

UPS Global Advisor® p.11

UPS FreightSM p.5

UPS TradeSense™ p.11

UPS Solutions for Robert

Robert Anderson finds his Global Transportation Solutions at UPS.

G
lo

ba
l T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n

Robert Anderson Greta Poelker

For more information on Global Transportation Solutions, please visit ups.com/businesssolutions. 

Robert Anderson, Operations Manager
Long Beach, California

Today in a Long Beach Regional Distribution Center, Robert Anderson will ship and receive 
thousands of goods like automobile accessories from Greta Poelker in Germany, electronic
devices from Mei Ling Wong in China and medical equipment from Pedro Vargas da Silva in
New Jersey. Robert plays an integral role in this global network. He oversees the processing,
staging and redistribution of MP3 players from a China-based manufacturer to automobile
assembly plants in North America. 

It’s vital for Robert to find better ways to seamlessly move goods without sacrificing speed 
and flexibility. Systems must be updated quickly and correctly to ensure prompt customs 
clearance and compliance, and to prevent lost revenue. With quick and easy access to country
regulations and operating days overseas, his days run smoother. 



UPS Freight LTL and Truckload

Keep your business in motion. 
LTL or a full truckload? Need it guaranteed or just there quickly? You need variety,
options and flexibility to get your shipments out on the open road. And you need 
advanced technology to track it all. 

When you are looking for regional, interregional and long-haul capabilities, UPS 
FreightSM LTL brings you more than 20,000 one- and two-day lanes and cross-continent,
three- and four-day service. It comes standard.

Want on-time delivery to direct points in the continental U.S. and Canada, with 
satisfaction guaranteed?* Choose UPS Freight LTL Guaranteed and UPS Freight 
LTL Urgent — for time-critical shipments.

Dry vans, flatbeds, satellite tracking and a specific driver –– you can have it all. Plus, 
UPS Freight Truckload can also provide your own branded fleet, managed, owned and
operated by UPS Freight.

*In the event that UPS Freight fails to deliver the shipment by the agreed upon time and date, freight charges will be canceled. UPS Freight
is not liable for any consequential damages arising from failure to deliver as agreed. See UPS Freight Tariff and Terms and Conditions at 
ltl.upsfreight.com and any other applicable contract, as other restrictions may apply.

For more information on LTL and Truckload Freight Services, please contact us at 1-800-443-6379 or visit upsfreight.com. 

Global and North American Freight

It’s all gotta go. LTL, Air or Ocean Freight. 
When most people say UPS, they tend to think of small package delivery. Obviously, this is a
result of almost 100 years of bringing the world’s most reliable, efficient package delivery system
to customers around the world. But we can offer much more to your business, too. Choose from
less-than-truckload (LTL), air or ocean freight to move your heavy product and then depend on us
to get it done. 

We will act as your global trade expert, handling everything associated with complicated, interna-
tional freight movement. In matters of customs clearance, compliance and security, we can help
you lower the risk of having merchandise held on a domestic or foreign dock. So whatever your
time or budget constraints, our freight services can get your shipment to where it needs to be,
when it needs to be there. 

Did you know? 

UPS Freight can:
Move heat- or cold-sensitive goods in
temperature-controlled refrigeration
units or prearranged insulating wraps.

Handle the distinct needs of the U.S.
government’s LTL shipments.

Transport trade show goods on time 
for the big event. 

Global Transportation • 4 Global Transportation • 5

LTL Coverage

Continental U.S.
Spanning the 48 contiguous states
with more than 200 facilities

Alaska
Direct service to and from more than
99 percent of Alaska’s population

Hawaii and Guam
Coverage for all six Hawaiian islands
and Guam

Puerto Rico and 
U.S. Virgin Islands
100 percent coverage with regional 
consolidation centers

Canada
100 percent full-province coverage 
to and from Canada

Mexico
Service to and from all major markets
in Mexico — more than 600 points

Get it all. Enjoy the many benefits of UPS’s freight services.

Reliability
Consistently picking 
up and delivering 
intact and on time

Speed
Offering delivery options
to meet every need from
standard to critical

Coverage
Shipping across the 
nation, across water 
and across borders

Flexibility
A variety of solutions 
to meet your specific 
shipping requirements

Information
Technology support, 
timely shipment status 
and electronic notification 
of milestones 



Global Transportation • 7

North American (to/from U.S. and Canada):

International:

For more information on Air Freight Services, please contact us at 1-800-443-6379 or visit upsfreight.com. 

UPS ExpediteSM

• Same-day and time-critical freight worldwide; 
may include air, surface or charter transportation

UPS Next Day Air® Freight
• Next-business-day delivery guaranteed 

by 12 p.m. or 5 p.m.

UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight 
• Second-day delivery guaranteed 

by 12 p.m. or 5 p.m. 

Economy
• 3–4 day delivery by 5 p.m.

UPS ExpediteSM

• Same-day and time-critical freight worldwide; 
may include air, surface or charter transportation

UPS Gold Priority (GXF)®

• Door-to-door, day-definite, one- or two-day,
with standard transit customs clearance included

Express
• Door-to-door, two- to four-day transit, with 

standard transit customs clearance included

Preferred
• Airport-to-airport, three- to five-day transit, 

with optional customs clearance 

Standard
• Airport-to-airport, five- to seven-day transit, 

with optional customs clearance

Charter
• To accommodate your special handling 

and space requirements around the world

Air Freight

The sky’s no limit.
Here’s the scenario: You literally missed the boat and you have to get a large shipment overseas for the big, grand opening. So what 
do you do? You hand your shipments to the world’s ninth-largest airline, of course. That’s right, UPS. We’ll use our extensive network,
technology and aircraft with more of the load capacity needed to get shipments to their destinations with both guaranteed and time-
definite freight options. Let UPS Air Freight help you move your business around the world.

When you need access to our global network, comprehensive services and advanced technology solutions or the tracking tools to 
manage your air freight shipments, our comprehensive portfolio of air freight forwarding services is available for you. And whether
they’re stand-alone or bundled together, we can help you manage the shipment booking, carrier routing, tariffs or customs requirements
so you can get on with the things you do.

Spread your wings. Choose from UPS Air Freight services.

Global Transportation • 6



Ocean Freight

Across the ponds. UPS Ocean Freight ships throughout the world.
Surprised we move materials on ships across oceans? Major port managers will tell you that UPS is already one of the world’s leading
and most trusted Non-Vessel Operating Common Carriers (NVOCC). That means maximized routing and more sailing times for you
because we have more options and schedules to choose from. Look to UPS Ocean Freight to book your cargo, arrange for pick up and
manage your shipping documentation while you are able to keep track of your shipments across the ocean.

With competitive door-to-door rates, Full-Container-Load (FCL) offers comprehensive sailing schedules with a broad selection of ports,
equipment and transit times.

Calling for weekly fixed-day service to and from major ports and business centers? Choose Less-than-Container Load (LCL). And when
you require faster transit time and more cost-effective alternatives to air freight, Ocean/Air Service is a great option.

If your shipping needs call for a portfolio of ocean freight forwarding services, look to us. As a single-source provider, you can choose
stand-alone or bundled solutions that will help you with your ocean transportation details. With our global network, services and
tracking systems supporting you, your shipment booking, carrier routing, tariffs and customs requirements are easily managed. 

Global Transportation • 9For more information on Ocean Freight Services, please contact us at 1-800-443-6379 or visit upsfreight.com. 

Top 10 ports in the world by container volume

1. Hong Kong (China SAR HK) 22 Million*

City and Country Twenty-Foot Equivalent Unit (TEU)

2. Singapore (Singapore) 21 Million*

3. Shanghai (China) 15 Million*

4. Shenzhen (China) 14 Million*

5. Busan (Korea) 11.4 Million*

6. Kaohsiung (Taiwan) 10 Million*

7. Rotterdam (Netherlands) 8.3 Million*

8. Los Angeles (USA) 7.3 Million*

9. Hamburg (Germany) 7 Million*

10. Dubai (UAE) 6.4 Million*

Source: Containerisation International Yearbook, 2004. *Estimated TEU

Global Transportation • 8



Global Transportation • 10 Global Transportation • 11

How UPS Trade Direct can consolidate your shipments. 

For more information on our Import and Export Tools, please visit ups.com/businesssolutions.

Freight and Package Delivery Integrated 

Bringing it all together saves time and money. 
A leaner global supply chain means you experience a competitive advantage. But how? Eliminating unnecessary steps lets you boost
your bottom line through saving time and money. This is how UPS Trade Direct® can help: bypassing distribution centers by shipping
directly to retail stores or customers’ doors. 

With this integrated and single-source solution, you can expedite movements across international borders by consolidating your freight
and packages for one customs clearance, via ground, ocean or air. And trust the reliable UPS network for providing final package, LTL
or FTL delivery.

Trade Direct Options
UPS offers three efficient Trade Direct options to meet your trade needs. When you need to:

• Get consolidated goods via ground transportation across North American borders, use UPS Trade Direct® Cross Border. 

• Ship goods from more than 70 global ports, go with UPS Trade Direct® Ocean.

• Move time-sensitive, high-value air freight shipments from select international airports, choose UPS Trade Direct® Air.

Import and Export Tools

The right tools for the job.
When a shipment can’t clear customs or shipping computers don’t compute, you’ve got 
problems. With our suite of tools, we help you avoid such costly issues. 

Don’t let customs and compliance rules and regulations cost you money. UPS TradeAbilityTM

gives you updated, harmonized tariff codes and estimated landed costs. 

Interested in automating the management of import and export activities? Then, increase 
compliance with UPS TradeSense,TM software that brings big returns in operational efficiencies
and reduced costs over time.

To access brokerage information and avoid delays while monitoring import shipments, use
Quantum View® Manage for Importers.

To gain control of inventory costs and goods across borders, use Flex® Global View. 
With a view of your entire supply chain, you’ll see transportation movements and customs
clearance, purchase orders and warehousing information through robust reporting capabilities.

When you’re looking to reduce hours spent tracking down country-specific trade information,
UPS Global Advisor® is a great tool.

Automated air freight processing for heavyweight, palletized air freight is easy with Gemini.
This Windows-based shipping tool helps shippers with production and high-throughput needs.

For air and ocean freight shipments, MyFreight is a secure website where you can get quotes, 
generate shipping documents, request pickups, track shipments, run reports and receive 
event notifications.

Key pressures compelling firms to improve global trade processes.

Customs and regulatory risks and requirements
Risk of business disruptions

Slower cash-to-cash cycle of global trade
Exposure to currency fluctuations

Revenue growth pressures to expand into international markets
Expected low-cost country savings eroded by unanticipated supply chain costs

Sarbanes-Oxley concerns

Percent of respondents

Some influence A lot of influence Source: The CFO’s Agenda for Global Trade Benchmark Report

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

57%

48%

51%

50%

47%

55%

40%

30%

36%

29%

27%

28%

20%

12%

For more information on UPS Trade Direct, please visit ups.com/tradedirect.

Additional Tools

Customs Brokerage
Experience smoother and faster customs
processing with UPS customs brokerage
services. With over 80 years experience
and brokerage offices in more than 60
countries, look to a true leader to help
manage your customs clearance.

Import Freight Collect 
Convert global currency fluctuations 
for shipping costs.

UPS World Ease®

Consolidated customs clearance for 
packages to multiple recipients within
a country or the European Union (EU). 

UPS Exchange Collect®

Our version of “Collect on Delivery
(C.O.D.)” — on an international scale. 

UPS Capital® International 
Trade Finance
Offers you the capital required to 
develop your business around the world.

Consolidate 
Shipments

Deconsolidate
Shipments

Final 
Delivery

Clear 
Customs

Gain access to international markets; visit
ups.com/worldwide.



Package Delivery

Through the air or across the ground. Get it there faster. 
On a map, there are a lot of different ways to get from Point A to Point B. So when it comes to shipping, UPS offers you many options.
Find the best combination of speed and cost for you and your customers when you ship with UPS through the air or on the ground.
Regardless of which service you select, our advanced package tracking technology promises to keep you and  your customers in the loop
along the way.

Global Transportation • 12 Global Transportation • 13For guarantee details, service availability and delivery times, please contact us at 1-800-PICK-UPS® or visit ups.com/serviceguide.

International:U.S.:

Best Available Flight
UPS SonicAir®

• From the U.S. to more than 
180 countries and territories; 
typically completed within 
24 hours

• Available 24/7/365

One to Three Days
UPS Worldwide Express PlusSM

• Day-definite by 8 a.m. for import,
8:30 a.m. or 9 a.m. for export

UPS Worldwide ExpressSM

• Day-definite

• Overnight to/from Canada

• 2 days to/from Europe and 
Latin America

• 2 to 3 days to/from Asia

Two to Five Days
UPS Worldwide ExpeditedSM

• Day-definite service to/from 
63 countries throughout 
Europe, Asia and Central 
and South America

By Date Scheduled
UPS Standard to/from Canada
• Day-definite

• Guaranteed, economical 
ground delivery

Import only:
Next Day from Europe
UPS Worldwide Express NA1SM

• Overnight from Europe

Within Three Days 
from Canada
UPS 3 Day SelectSM

• From Canada to the 48 
contiguous states by the end 
of the third business day

Same Day
UPS SonicAir®

• Coast-to-coast

• Available 24/7/365

One Day
UPS Next Day Air® Early A.M.®

• By 8 a.m. the next business day 
to major cities in the 48 contiguous
states; Saturday service available**

• By 8:30 a.m. or 9 a.m. 
the next business day to most 
other U.S. cities, including 
Anchorage, Alaska

• Additional locations by 10 a.m.

UPS Next Day Air®

• By 10:30 a.m., noon or end 
of day, depending on destination;
Saturday service available**

• Guaranteed on-time delivery to 
all 50 states and Puerto Rico

UPS Next Day Air Saver®

• By 3 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. the 
next business day to commercial 
destinations and end of day 
to residential 

Two Days
UPS 2nd Day Air A.M.®

• By 10:30 a.m. or noon the second
business day to metropolitan 
commercial destinations; Saturday
service available**

UPS 2nd Day Air®

• By end of the second business 
day to all 50 states and Puerto Rico;
Saturday service available**

Three Days
UPS 3 Day SelectSM

• By end of the third business day 
in the 48 contiguous states

One to Five Days
UPS Ground
• Day-definite delivery to all 

50 states and Puerto Rico

UPS Hundredweight Service®

• LTL for Less-Than-Palletload 
(LPL) shipments

• Day-definite delivery to all 
50 states and Puerto Rico

• Also available for all UPS Air 
Services and UPS 3 Day Select

*Some shipments to and from
certain locations may require
additional time in transit. 

**For Saturday delivery, each
Express Envelope or package
must bear a Saturday
Delivery routing label.

UPS Guaranteed Service Options.* Multiple options to meet many demands. 

Ninety percent of all U.S. exporters to China in 2004 were small- and medium-sized enterprises
(SMEs). This is up from 1992, when 77 percent of exporters to the China market were SMEs.
The number of U.S. SMEs exporting to China has been rising much faster than the number of
large companies. From 1992 to 2004 the number of SMEs exporting to China surged by 
511 percent, compared to 128 percent of large-company exporters.

Source: The U.S.-China Business Council U.S. Exports to China by State 2000-05: http://www.uschina.org/public/documents/2006/06/us-state-exports-china.pdf



We’ve got this whole global thing covered.
The world is getting smaller. Because UPS helps you do business in over 200 countries and territories, you are connected with
people all across the globe. So go ahead, touch any corner of the world you need to reach. But leave it to us to do the heavy
lifting. After all, we are a leading, global transportation company.

UPS in China

China has the world’s third-largest 
GDP at $8.9 trillion, behind the
United States and the European
Union. China’s population is currently
1.3 billion, 20 percent of the 
world’s population.

UPS flies to more points in China 
than any other U.S. airline, freight 
or passenger. UPS has direct control
of its China operations in more 
than 330 cities in China, which 
represent 85 percent of China’s
international trade.

Operational Profile
• Nationwide delivery coverage

• Four airports served: Beijing,
Guangzhou, Qingdao, Shanghai

• 38 weekly intra-China flight 
segments

• 15 flights from the United States 
into China every week

• 68 UPS operating facilities

• More than 40 UPS Supply Chain
Solutions facilities in 12 major
provinces

• Nine brokerage facilities

• Two UPS Express retail stores 
opened in Shanghai in 2006 

UPS in Asia-Pacific

More than one-third of the world’s 
6 billion inhabitants live in China 
and India.

Growing consumer power in key
Asian markets has increased
demand for goods to and from the
United States. UPS has two daily
flights to and from Asia and Europe.

Operational Profile
• More than 40 countries and 

territories served

• More than 2,080 access points, 
including UPS Centers, UPS
Express retail stores, The UPS Store
and Authorized Shipping Outlets

• 20 intercontinental airports served

• Weekly flight segments: 268 
intraregional, 134 international

• 112 flights per week from 
UPS hub in Clark/Pampanga,
Philippines

• 111 flights per week between Asia
and the United States

UPS in the Middle East and Africa 

UPS facilitates trade in this 
dynamic region of the world, with
operations throughout the Middle
East, and serving business centers 
in Africa. UPS’s air hub in Dubai,
United Arab Emirates, helps the
company serve the growing trade
route between Europe, Asia and 
the rest of the world. 

Operational Profile
• Africa 

— 50 countries served 
— 52 intercontinental 

airports served 
— Daily flight segments:

• 30 intracontinental
• 56 intercontinental

• Middle East 
— 14 countries served 
— 12 intraregional airports served

and two intercontinental 
airports served 
(Bahrain and Dubai)

— Daily flight segments:
• 55 intraregional 
• 35 intercontinental

UPS in Europe

The European Union is currently 
the largest market in the world,
with 450 million consumers.

UPS’s coverage and range of 
services includes international and
domestic delivery, supply chain
management, service parts logistics,
freight and customs brokerage.

Operational Profile
• 57 countries and territories served

• More than 1,250 access points, 
including The UPS Store,® UPS 
Express Centers, and Authorized
Shipping Outlets

• 10 intercontinental airports served

• Daily flight segments: 150 
intra-Europe, 133 international

• 140 flights per week from UPS’s 
air hub in Cologne, Germany, 
the company’s largest operation
outside the United States

• 37 flights per week between 
Europe and the United States

• Second-day delivery from the 
United States to major business 
centers throughout Europe

Principal UPS Facilities Air Hubs Major Airports UPS Network Facilities UPS Supply Chain Solutions® FacilitiesGlobal Transportation • 14



UPS in Latin America

UPS’s coverage and range of services
are unique in the market, including
international and domestic delivery,
supply chain management, service 
parts logistics, freight and brokerage.
UPS is the largest air cargo and
express company in the Americas,
with service to all countries in
Central and South America.

Operational Profile
• More than 50 countries and 

territories served

• 85 international airports served 
— 67 intra-Americas 
— 18 international

• Daily flight segments 
— 141 intra-Americas 
— 46 international

• Brokerage operations 
— More than 20 brokerage 

facilities in Brazil; three in
Argentina (Buenos Aires,
Ezeiza and Mendoza);
Santiago, Chile; Santiago and
Santo Domingo, Dominican
Republic; and seven 
in Mexico (plus border sites)

UPS in Mexico

Mexico, America’s third-largest 
trading partner, has a strategic 
location and is a member of the
Central American Corridor – a 
network to facilitate ground 
transportation between Mexico,
Costa Rica, Guatemala, Nicaragua, 
El Salvador, Honduras and Panama.

Operational Profile
• Nationwide delivery coverage

• Five airports served: Chihuahua,
Guadalajara, Mexico City,
Monterrey, Tijuana

• 135 UPS operating centers/
counters

• Nine UPS Supply Chain 
Solutions facilities

• Seven brokerage facilities 
plus border sites

UPS in the USA

d in Seattle in 1907, UPS is 
adquartered in Atlanta. UPS 
world’s ninth-largest airline,
t the UPS Worldport® air hub 
ville, KY. UPS is one of the
largest employers, with

350,000 people.

onal Profile
nteed on-time delivery 
ry address 

major air hubs: Louisville,
allas, TX; Columbia, SC;
o, CA; Philadelphia, PA;
ord, IL; Hartford, CT.

daily domestic flight 
ents

irports served 

locations of The UPS Store;
Customer Centers; 17,000

rized Shipping Outlets;
0 UPS Drop Boxes

ng provider of LTL services 
to coast

than 1,700 UPS Supply 
Solutions facilities

y 100 brokerage facilities 

Principal UPS Facilities Air Hubs Major Airports UPS Network Facilities UPS 



Robert Anderson

Business Technology

Global Transportation • 16

Accessing UPS and Shipment Returns

More shipping resources means more shipping power.
You need to get materials halfway across the country tomorrow, but your office is closed right now. Or you’re out on the road for
business and need to find a place to ship something. Whatever your situation, wherever you are, UPS gives you over 70,000 options 
to get your package into our system and out to your customers. 

Managing returns saves you time. And money. 
UPS offers you more flexible and responsive return services to help you get on with your day: 

• Create a return label and include it in the original shipment or in a separate correspondence to your customer with UPS Returns.®

• Generate a label for your customers and a UPS driver will retrieve your package through UPS Returns® Plus. 

• Give your customers the ability to request a return and create their own return label on your website with UPS Returns® on 
the Web and get the option to initiate a pickup. For more information, visit ups.com/returns.

Logistics
Financial 

Business Technology Solutions

The UPS Store
With over 4,400 locations, let The UPS Store® be your remote
office. The UPS Store locations offer a suite of Business Services
including Mailbox Services, Document Services (copying, 
digital printing and finishing) and Package Services and supplies.
Visit theupsstore.com.

UPS On-Call Pickup®

Request a quick and easy pickup on ups.com/pickup or call 
1-800-PICK-UPS.®

UPS Drop Boxes
Use any one of almost 40,000 Drop Box locations for your Air,
International and UPS Returns® Services shipments (including UPS
Ground returns) that display labels with the “ARS” or “RS” 
indicator. Visit ups.com/dropoff.

UPS Customer Centers
Located in UPS facilities nationwide, more than 1,000 Customer
Centers are here to serve your packaging and shipping needs. 
Visit ups.com® to find a location near you.

Greta Poelker

Corporate Retail Solutions
Streamline your business processes while
improving connections between you, your 
customers and your field staff with Corporate
Retail Solutions. Available only through 
The UPS Store locations,* the Corporate Retail
Solutions program offers Alternate Delivery
Location (ADL), Returns, Exchanges, Business
Services and The UPS Store Corporate Card.
*See back cover.

For more information on Corporate Retail Solutions, please visit theupsstore.com/efficiency. ups.com®



Business Technology • 18 Business Technology • 19

“With all that I’m juggling, I simply can’t function without knowing
where everything is. That’s why Quantum View® is so important to 
me. I can track and manage exports and imports more efficiently 
and notify clients of schedule changes or other transit information.” 

– Greta Poelker

Business Technology Solutions at a glance:

Import and Export Tools 21

Shipping 22

Tracking 23

Billing 24

Professional Services Team 26

UPS Solutions for Greta

UPS WorldShip® p.22

Quantum View® p.23

UPS Billing Center p.24

With optimized technologies in place, daily operations may run smoother and allow Greta to
focus on delivering more for her customers going forward. Any mistakes, customs delays or other
supply chain disruptions could stop assembly lines, costing money and potentially damaging 
customer satisfaction. 

MP3 players must arrive at the company’s locations on time. And once they reach the factory,
Greta looks for better ways to track parts through an internal system for more streamlined 
warehousing and redistribution processes.

Greta needs the most advanced and cutting-edge technologies to keep her production teams
ready, supplied and working. 

Greta Poelker, Parts Buyer
Munich, Germany

Greta Poelker is a parts buyer for a German car company. These cars are sold globally and 
have a particularly large share of the American automotive market. Greta knows how to 
use her global network of people and resources to help her company succeed. Mei Ling Wong,
an account director with a large China-based electronics manufacturer, sells Greta the MP3 
players to be installed into her company’s L-series sedans across the world. 

Greta coordinates the purchasing and logistics from suppliers across the world. For example,
most of their cars have tires shipped from the United States and feature solid, wooden steering
wheels from Brazil. An avid car enthusiast herself, Greta thrives on the latest technology both
personally and professionally. She will track these shipments, stock and consolidate inventories 
to ensure swift final assembly at the many factories. 

G
lo

ba
l T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n
Bu

si
ne

ss
 T

ec
hn

ol
og

y

UPS provides solutions for Greta Poelker’s Business Technology needs.

Greta Poelker Mei Ling Wong

For more information on Business Technology Solutions, please visit ups.com/tech. ups.com®



Business Technology

Smart technology for smarter business. 
Shipping is vital to your business. But you don’t need to be consumed by it. Do you really 
have the capital and resources to create your own tracking and shipping infrastructure on land, 
sea and in the air? You won’t have to when you work with UPS. 

Our proven business technology can easily integrate into your existing system to create a more 
efficient and streamlined supply chain. And our easy-to-use software allows you to keep abreast 
of shipping information, track your shipments and be notified of incoming or outgoing needs. 

The following UPS services keep you, and your customers, more informed. 

Gain access to international markets; visit ups.com/worldwide.

For more information on our Import and Export Tools, please visit ups.com/businesssolutions.

Import and Export Tools

The world just became easier to navigate.
Shipping effectively around the world is about being in compliance. These technologies assure quicker, more efficient transit.

Stay current on customs and compliance rules and regulations with UPS TradeAbility.TM Find updated harmonized tariff codes and 
estimated landed costs. 

Automate the management of import and export activities with UPS TradeSense,TM software providing better operational efficiencies
and reducing costs over time. 

Avoid delays, charges and tariffs while monitoring import shipments with Quantum View® Manage for Importers and access all
your vital brokerage information. 

Gain more control of inventory costs and goods across borders by viewing your supply chain through Flex® Global View. Access
transportation movements and customs, purchase orders and warehousing information.

Reduce hours spent tracking down country-specific trade information when you put UPS Global Advisor® to work.

Get a more efficient system for your production or high-throughput air freight shipping needs with Gemini. This Windows-based 
shipping tool will consolidate your orders into freight, get rates, create shipping documentation and analyze reports.

For air or ocean shippers, MyFreight is a one-stop source for creating shipments, requesting a pickup and tracking.

Want a true leader to help manage your customs clearance? With over 80 years of experience and brokerage offices in more than 
60 countries, UPS customs brokerage means smoother and faster customs processing for you.

At ups.com®

Enter your tracking
number on ups.com
to track up to 25
shipments including
transit status and
delivery information.

Wirelessly
Track shipments from
any text messaging 
or Web-enabled
phone, PDA or other
wireless device. Visit
ups.com/wireless to
set it up. 

By Reference Number
Numbers, like your purchase
order or invoice number, 
can track shipments on all
compatible UPS approved
shipping systems. 

Through e-mail
Receive three different
types of proactive 
e-mail notifications of
shipment events in as
many as five e-mail
addresses per request.

With Proof of Delivery
Leverage UPS Signature
Tracking,® a Web-based 
tracking service that 
provides a copy of the 
recipient’s digital signature. 

Business Technology • 20 Business Technology • 21

See it all more clearly. Convenient ways to track shipments.



Business Technology • 22 Business Technology • 23For more information on Quantum View, see the demo at ups.com/qvdemo.

Shipping

En route and in the know with the right technology.
When it comes to managing your business, you don’t need one-size-fits-all solutions. Your unique requirements call for a variety of 
different shipping services to accommodate your company’s particular needs. Integrate UPS functionality into your own website or
enterprise application, and you become the shipping expert. 

You’ll have the power and knowledge to ship effortlessly around the world with a variety of software solutions for shipping and 
tracking. For example, you’ll have more control of other shippers with UPS CampusShip,® be more efficient in shipping preparation
with UPS WorldShip® and develop smarter e-commerce shipping options with UPS Internet Shipping. Plus you can integrate and cen-
trally manage your company’s shipping processes better with multi-carrier solutions through ConnectShip® Toolkit technologies and
find additional shipping, tracking or other UPS services through UPS OnLineTM Tools for Shipping and Tracking. If you are a business
that has highly specialized needs, UPS ReadyTM is the answer. UPS Ready offers your company a broad portfolio of UPS-approved
third-party solutions to help boost efficiencies and improve overall customer service.

Who’s shipping what? Refer to these charts to help you manage shipping costs more efficiently. 

Tracking

Watch your business move.
Your shipments are always in motion. Wouldn’t it be nice to make them more visible to clients, customers, third-party contacts and
employees? Now you can with Quantum View.® This suite of online tools is designed to provide proactive status information about 
UPS shipments. It helps you interact with shipping information, integrate shipping data within existing systems and stay informed.

In addition to watching the movement of your packages online, you can file a claim and check its status at ups.com/claims. 

These charts show how Quantum View can keep your business moving smoothly.

For more information on Shipping Tools, please visit ups.com/tech.

UPS CampusShip®

Who It Helps

• Multiple shippers within a corporation 
or campus

• Multiple shippers at different locations

• Shippers seeking accurate shipping
costs and help allocating those costs to
the appropriate client or department

How It Helps

• Allows anyone in your organization 
to ship from a desktop with an 
Internet connection

• Provides centralized control and 
visibility through administrative features

• Displays actual shipping costs at time 
of shipment to better manage and 
allocate expenses

UPS Internet Shipping

Who It Helps

• Small office and home-based businesses 

• Individuals needing an easy, web-based
shipping solution with no software 
set-up required

How It Helps

• Lets you prepare and ship both 
international and domestic shipments

• Lets you ship with any Internet 
connection via ups.com® with your 
My UPS ID and UPS account number 
or a credit card

• Eliminates the need to re-key addresses
by creating your own address book

Quantum View® Manage

Who It Helps

• Traffic and logistics managers

• Customer service managers

• Accounting managers

• Trade compliance and import managers

How It Helps

• Gains shipment status information
online for one or more accounts, 
without using tracking numbers

• Interacts with real-time inbound or
import brokerage, detect and correct
documentation problems

• For U.S. Importers only: Manages U.S. 
customs clearance and compliance 
more efficiently 

Quantum View® Data

Who It Helps

• IT managers

• Supply chain/logistics managers

• Industrial engineers

• Operations and inventory managers

How It Helps

• Keeps data on shipment status with 
your internal software applications 
and databases 

• Involves everyone with the movement 
of your goods by providing access to
origin, exception and delivery events

• Manages your claims more efficiently
and conveniently online. Visit
ups.com/claims

Quantum View NotifySM

Who It Helps

• Those needing constant visibility

• Catalog companies

• Internet shoppers

• Retailers and recipients

• Companies interested in providing 
proactive customer service

How It Helps

• Know via e-mail when UPS receives 
shipping information 

• Notifies via e-mail of unexpected delays
and rescheduled delivery dates

• Sends delivery notifications, and invoice
upon receipt of goods 

UPS WorldShip®

Who It Helps

• High-volume shippers from centralized
warehouses and mailrooms

• Shippers looking for a robust, Windows-
based program to save time and money 
by automating manual processes

How It Helps

• Gives your organization the technology to
handle high-volume shipping every day 

• Integrates your company’s systems with 
an automated shipping solution

• Displays UPS published rates instantly 
or customized rates with a built-in 
rate calculator



Business Technology • 24 Business Technology • 25

Billing

Follow the money.
Viewing, analyzing and reconciling billing issues affecting your business is always important. That’s why UPS offers several easy-to-use
billing solutions from the simple to the complex.

When you need an easy way to access billing information with the ability to allocate charges to clients, projects and departments, 
UPS lets you create reports designed with the specific information you need to manage your bottom line.

Find the UPS billing service that works best for you.

UPS Billing Center

Who It Helps

• Companies needing an easy, web-based billing solution

• Accounts payable managers

• Importers

• Companies that want to pay online

How It Helps

• Allows you to view, sort, print and pay your UPS bill 
with just a few clicks 

• Increases visibility of your UPS charges

• Streamlines invoice and payment processing

• Provides quick, secure access right from your desktop

UPS PDF Invoice

Who It Helps

• Small office and home-based businesses

• Internet and retail shippers

• Global shippers

• Importers

How It Helps

• Provides an exact copy of your UPS paper bill in a 
convenient electronic PDF format 

• Gives billing information to up to five people via 
e-mail addresses

• Receives your invoices faster, for both your UPS domestic
and import invoices

UPS Billing Data and Billing Analysis Tool

Who It Helps

• Customers with multiple locations or departments 
who need help in allocating costs

• Global shippers

• Importers

• Customers who want to integrate data

How It Helps

• Receives electronic billing information about your domestic,
export and import shipments

• Sends via secure e-mail to up to five e-mail addresses 
of your choice

• Allows you to review, reconcile and analyze your global 
transportation expenditures 

• Available in 36 countries, enabling you to view billing
information globally in multiple currencies

EDI 210 (Electronic Data Interchange)

Who It Helps

• Companies shipping around the world

• Customers who can benefit from data integration

• Shippers seeking cost allocation over different 
departments or locations

• Import-reliant customers

How It Helps

• Integrates UPS billing information with your own 
accounting and other business systems

• Simplifies and streamlines your processes by automating
the transfer of billing data between your computer systems
and UPS

• Consolidates invoices for multiple shipping locations into
one file to aggregate all charges for your company

• Available in 17 countries, enabling you to view billing 
information globally

For more information on UPS Billing Solutions, please visit ups.com/billing.

“At my company, different people and departments need access to
billing information. With the UPS Billing Analysis Tool, not only can
I sort and produce reports on various shipping charges, I can isolate
costs like duties, taxes and total customs and brokerage fees. That
makes it easier for everyone.”

–Greta Poelker



Greta Poelker

Logistics Solutions

Logistics

Business Technology • 26

Financial 

A whale of an effort.
In 2005, two particular shipments forced UPS’s Certified Packaging Professionals to 
truly think outside the box — or the ocean — for that matter. UPS shipped two male 
and two female whale sharks from Taipei, Taiwan, to Atlanta, GA, to reside in the newly 
completed Georgia Aquarium. 

Professional Services Team

Expert support. Expert solutions.
You have a 50,000-square-foot warehouse. But is it set up efficiently? Or, you’re building a new warehouse, but can it be better
designed to operate with optimum efficiency? UPS can help.

UPS professionals deliver thoughtful analysis and consulting to provide meaningful solutions for better day-to-day results for you.
When building your supply chain to yield efficiency and echo your corporate strategy, you’ll have the full arsenal of UPS resources
working for you wherever you might need us. 

Experiencing breakage? Learning that returns eat into your bottom line? Shipping perishable foods, healthcare products or 
plastics? Whatever your situation, our Certified Packaging Professionals work with you to develop and test more efficient and 
cost-effective product packaging solutions. From initial packaging and product design, to on-site training and implementation, 
we’ll suggest innovative packaging solutions with special regard to vibration, shock, compression, temperature or altitude. 

Mei Ling Wong

ups.com®



Logistics • 28 Logistics • 29

Logistics Solutions at a glance:

Logistics 30

Mail Solutions 32

Logistics Management p.30

Supplier Management p.30

Post Sales p.31

UPS Solutions for Mei

Mei Ling seeks better ways to reduce costs after the sale, including coordinating a return, ship-
ping a critical repair part or simply providing instructional support to a buyer across the ocean. 

She gains more satisfied customers by delivering great products on time. Satisfied customers
promise Mei Ling’s company steady sales in the future. And speaking of satisfied customers,
Pedro Vargas da Silva, a medical equipment supplier in Newark, NJ, is currently very satisfied 
with the MP3 player in his new, 2007 L-series sedan.

Mei Ling Wong, Account Director
Shanghai, China

A leading electronics manufacturer located in Shanghai, China, produces MP3 players. 
Mei Ling Wong is an account director with this company. She coordinates the shipping of
MP3 players through a global network to distribution centers across North America through
people like Robert Anderson. However, her primary responsibility is selling MP3 players to
automotive parts buyers such as Greta Poelker, whose company installs these products into
their L-series sedans.

If knowledge is power, Mei Ling is a very powerful person. Her rapid rise within the company
results from an effective use of the company’s many resources. She is constantly looking for
ways to view incoming supplier information for the manufacturer of the MP3 players. And to
help her track shipments of outgoing MP3 players, Mei Ling prefers a single source to manage
the transportation needs, update her people in the field and, most importantly, keep her 
customers updated and informed. 

G
lo

ba
l T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n
Bu

si
ne

ss
 T

ec
hn

ol
og

y
Lo

gi
st

ic
s

“From the day-to-day shipping of our fragile MP3 players to designing the
packaging for a brand new product, I rely on the experts at UPS. They
arm me with the most up-to-date shipping and tracking technologies, so
I can get the answers I need quickly and move on with my day. No 
matter what your title is at this company, UPS helps everyone.”

–Mei Ling Wong

Mei Ling Wong Pedro Vargas da Silva

Mei Ling Wong relies on UPS for her Logistics Solutions. 

For more information on Logistics Solutions, please visit ups-scs.com. ups.com®



Logistics • 30 Logistics • 31

Logistics

A better way to get your goods to market. 
Point A to Point B. If only it was that simple. You need a supply chain that is flexible enough 
to change with today’s realities. UPS Supply Chain Solutions® allows for better inventory 
management, enhances customer service and lowers costs. UPS Supply Chain Solutions utilizes 
a global network of distribution facilities to locate your product closer to your manufacturing,
suppliers or customers.

Put more muscle into your supply chain. 
When your company is looking for more global logistics experience, UPS Supply Chain
Solutions is prepared with manufacturer support, finished goods distribution and post 
sales help. 

By focusing in industrial manufacturing, retail, healthcare, high-tech and governmental
segments in 120 different countries, we offer industry-specific expertise that gives you a
more cost-effective, dependable and transparent supply chain. 

For more information on UPS Supply Chain Solutions, please visit ups.com/supplychain.

To support your customers’ 
needs after the sale, we focus 
on five critical areas:

Service Parts Logistics
Streamline the support for your critical 
parts and equipment through our global 
distribution and field stocking networks

Returns and Repair Management
Get end-of-runway services to get inventory
back into the supply chain quickly

Parts Planning Analysts and
Advanced Planning Tools
Help optimize your business processes, reduce
inventory levels and increase efficiency

Field Tech Support
Manage the technicians to perform on-site
repairs, installations and preventative 
maintenance or other applications

Asset Recovery and 
Recycling Management
Oversee the final disposition of used and 
obsolete goods through repair, recycling 
or disposal

Logistics Management

Who It Helps

• Shippers looking for optimized 
shipments and process improvements

• Large, complex transportation networks
looking for overall reduction in costs 

• Medium-sized transportation companies
needing a more transparent and 
controlled supply chain

How It Helps

• Reconfigures your supply chain no 
matter where you do business 

• Locates products closer to customers,
suppliers or manufacturers

• Selects best modes and routes 
for shipments all backed by UPS 
IT support

Supplier Management

Who It Helps

• Companies sourcing internationally

• Shippers needing information online 
all hours of the day

• Firms with limited assets in 
foreign markets

How It Helps

• Manages overseas vendors with the
same network and tools UPS uses 

• Leverages international infrastructures 
to manage and reduce costs

• Breaks through language, cultural, 
time zone and distance barriers

Post Sales

Who It Helps

• Companies seeking to maximize their
customers’ satisfaction through on-time
delivery of critical parts

• Firms looking to reduce their overall
cost of inventory ownership for their
warranty and service management 
programs 

How It Helps

• Delivers critical parts in two, four, or
six hours or next-business-day

• Optimizes inventory levels through parts
planning and returns management

• Integrates screening, testing 
and repairing

Distribution Services

Who It Helps

• Shippers with limited resources seeking
to focus on core competencies

• Small- to mid-sized companies with 
limited experience in distribution

• Companies looking to expand into new
geographic areas, or needing technology
to run their distribution processes

How It Helps

• Streamlines order management and 
distribution processes

• Provides warehousing, cross-dock, 
fulfillment, pick and pack, and kitting

• Oversees final-stage assembly, 
configuration and store-ready services 

Managing the movement.
Review the ways UPS Supply
Chain Solutions can help
streamline your operations.



Mei Ling Wong

Logistics • 32

Financial Solutions Financial 

Mail Solutions

Your solutions in the mail.
Mail is costly. Especially direct mail. With UPS Mail Innovations® you will have the
power to reach your domestic and international customers. By utilizing the UPS air and
ground transportation network and postal work-share programs, we’ll help you reduce
mailing costs up to 25 percent while streamlining your mailing operations. 

Specializing in flat mail, under one pound parcels and bound printed matter, we pick up
your qualified mail, process and sort it, and deliver it to the U.S. postal facility nearest 
to its final destination. We even offer First-Class Mail service, plus a day. 

UPS Mail Innovations is the only postal expeditor operating 22 Automated Processing
Systems nationwide, giving you more accurate processing of your mail with quicker 
transit service and enhanced reliability. We can help you avoid costly delays and extra
mailing charges. 

UPS Mail Innovations Expedited Method

Flat Mail
Annual Reports/Proxies
Brochures
Catalogs
Information Kits
Membership Materials
Newsletters
Quarterly Reports

Lightweight Product
(under one pound)

Merchandise 
Apparel
Pharmaceuticals
Product Samples
Posters
CDs/DVDs
Replacement Parts

Bound Printed Matter
Annual Reports
Catalogs
Directories
Books
Handbooks
Technical Guides

Media Mail
Film
Printed Music

Get more from your mail. 
UPS Mail Innovations
serves all your processing
and distribution needs.

Pedro Vargas da Silva

For more information on UPS Mail Innovations, please contact us at 1-800-500-2224 or visit upsmi.com. ups.com®

Customer
MI Origin
Processing

Facility

MI Destination
Processing

Facility

Destination
BMC

Domestic
Delivery 

Post Office

Delivery Post
Office (DDU)

Residence

Business

Air/Ground
Freight



Robert Anderson

Greta Poelker

Mei Ling Wong

“To get time-sensitive devices to my clinics on time, I simply
call UPS. Because with Flexible Parcel Insurance,3 I know my
bottom line is covered.” 

– Pedro Vargas da Silva
Flexible Parcel Insurance p.37

SBA Loan p.36

C.O.D. AutomaticSM p.36

Financial • 34 Financial • 35

A government-guaranteed loan will allow him to purchase the equipment necessary to build 
and expand his business at home and later in Brazil. 

In the meantime, Pedro attends to the day-to-day operations of his medical-product supply 
business. He constantly studies new ways to enhance cash flow and protect time-sensitive ship-
ments of equipment. Some devices must be shipped with special consideration for temperature 
and humidity. 

For Pedro to be successful and for his expansion plans to proceed, imported medical equipment
must arrive at Robert’s distribution center and then ship to their tri-state destinations in a very
timely fashion.

Pedro Vargas da Silva, Business Owner
Newark, New Jersey 

Pedro Vargas da Silva, CEO of a profitable medical-product supply company, moved from 
Brazil to the United States 15 years ago. He represents name-brand international manufacturers,
shipping diagnostic instruments and monitoring devices to small- and mid-sized medical 
practices across the tri-state region. 

Clearly, Pedro is enjoying his company’s success because he recently purchased a new 2007 
L-series sedan. A very luxurious ride, this German sedan features an MP3 player manufactured
in China by Mei Ling Wong’s company, exported to Robert Anderson’s warehouse in California
and redistributed to Greta Poelker’s U.S. factory for final assembly.

Looking forward to another successful year, Pedro has decided it is time to expand his business
with his brother, back in his home country of Brazil. However, he needs additional capital to
move his dream forward. 

UPS Solutions for Pedro

G
lo

ba
l T

ra
ns

po
rt

at
io

n
Bu

si
ne

ss
 T

ec
hn

ol
og

y
Lo

gi
st

ic
s

Fi
na

nc
ia

l 

Financial Solutions at a glance:

Cash Flow Enhancement 36

Trade Risk Management 37

When it comes to financial solutions, Pedro looks to UPS Capital.®

Pedro Vargas da Silva

For more information on financial solutions, please visit upscapital.com. 



Cash Flow Enhancement

Financial solutions fitted to suit you.
Whether you’re a small- or mid-size business, or a multi-national corporation, UPS offers 
solutions to businesses seeking new financial opportunities and understands the realities of 
the supply chain. Our strength lies in combining solutions with your unique business needs, 
paying specific attention to your particular industry. 

Let us help you grow. 
UPS Capital Business CreditSM is an SBA-preferred lender in the SBA’s 75 districts covering all of the contiguous United States. 
Under the SBA program, you can apply for an SBA loan from $250,000 to $6 million.1

See how C.O.D. Enhancement Services can enhance your company’s cash flow below.2

Financial • 36 Financial • 37For more information on UPS Capital, please visit upscapital.com.

Trade Risk Management

Global waters don’t have to be choppy.
New markets. Business expansion. International trading. Significant opportunities and risks face
your business every day. As a logistics service provider we know about moving goods, funds and
information across borders and oceans. 

We draw on the powerful UPS network and shipping database to identify detailed transportation
risks and create safeguards to help reduce those risks for you. With years of experience and a 
world of resources behind us, look to UPS Capital® to help you better manage and prepare for 
any possible financial needs. 

Use our resources at UPS Capital to grow your business and protect it from the risks associated
with global trade. First, we offer both short-term financing and financing to expand into emerging
markets. And to guard your company against non-payment and slow payment, we give you the
tools that work best in your industry. Lastly, we’ll offer insurance products that protect cargo 
shipments from loss or damage and help you get additional protection on high-value or 
time-sensitive packages with Flexible Parcel Insurance.3

C.O.D. Secure®

Who It Helps

• Growing businesses requiring secure
transfer of funds

• Shippers seeking to reduce the risk 
of non-payment

How It Helps

• Includes all the benefits of 
C.O.D. Automatic

• Provides protection for returned 
C.O.D. checks

Source: https://www.cia.gov/cia/publications/factbook/index.html. *Date of information: est. 2005 

Rank Country GDP (Est. purchasing power parity)

1 United States $12.4 trillion* 

2 European Union $12.2 trillion*

3 China $8.9 trillion*

4 Japan $4 trillion*

5 India $3.6 trillion*

Rank Country GDP (Est. purchasing power parity)

6 Germany $2.5 trillion*

7 United Kingdom $1.8 trillion*

8 France $1.8 trillion*

9 Italy $1.7 trillion*

10 Russia $1.6 trillion*

Top 10 countries in order of total Gross Domestic Product (GDP)

C.O.D. AutomaticSM

Who It Helps

• Companies requiring payments 
in days instead of weeks

• Shippers who need to track 
electronic payments

How It Helps

• Provides advance funding of 
C.O.D. remittances 

• Eliminates manual check processing
tasks via electronic funds transfer

• Gives daily reports of payments
received

1 Government guaranteed loans are offered through UPS Capital Business Credit, a subsidiary of UPS Capital Corporation. UPS Capital Corporation is neither an agent for, nor
associate of, UPS Capital Business Credit for the purposes of originating, processing, underwriting or servicing government guaranteed loans (e.g., SBA, USDA or Ex-Im guar-
anteed loans). Products may not be available in all areas and may be modified based on requirements. Check with your UPS Capital Business Credit representative for local
availability. Credit availability is subject to approval. 

2 C.O.D. Enhancement Services products are offered through UPS Capital Trade Protection Services, Inc. (which is a wholly owned subsidiary of UPS Capital Corporation). C.O.D.
Enhancement Services products may not be available in all jurisdictions. 

3 Insurance is offered through licensed insurance producers affiliated with UPS Capital Insurance Agency, Inc., and other affiliated insurance agencies (which are wholly owned
subsidiaries of UPS Capital Corporation). Insurance coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions.



Thanks to modern technologies in global commerce, the world is much smaller. People who would otherwise

never meet can connect to people on the other side of the globe through the goods and services they provide.

As a global transportation company, UPS is ready to help you connect easier with today’s customers and work

with you to better your business for the challenges of tomorrow. Let’s get started. 

Customer LTL/
Truckload

Air
Shipping

Ocean
Freight

Package
Shipping

Customs
Clearance 

Information
Flow

Order
Consolidation

Cash Flow Tracking Flow of 
Goods

Mail
Solutions

UPS Iconography

Index Helpful Links

ups.com®

Global Transportation
ups.com/businesssolutions
ups.com/dropoff
ups.com/pickup
ups.com/returns
ups.com/serviceguide
ups.com/tradedirect
ups.com/worldwide
upsfreight.com
ltl.upsfreight.com
theupsstore.com
theupsstore.com/efficiency

Business Technology 
ups.com/billing
ups.com/claims
ups.com/quantumview
ups.com/qvdemo
ups.com/shippingdemo
ups.com/tech

Logistics 
ups.com/supplychain
theupsstore.com/efficiency
ups-scs.com
upsmi.com

Financial
upscapital.com

Automated Processing System 32

Billing 24

Certified Packaging Professionals 26
Charter 7
ConnectShip® 22
Corporate Retail Solutions 16
C.O.D. AutomaticSM 35, 36
C.O.D. Secure® 36

Distribution Services 31

Economy 7
EDI 210 25
Express 7

Flexible Parcel Insurance 34, 35
Full Container Load (FCL) 9

Gemini 11, 21

Import Freight Collect 11

Less-than-Container Load (LCL) 9
Logistics Management 29, 30

MyFreight 11, 21

Post Sales 29, 31
Preferred 7

Quantum View® 18, 19, 23
Quantum View® Data 23
Quantum View® Manage 11, 21, 23
Quantum View NotifySM 23

SBA Loan 35, 36
Service Parts Logistics 31
Shipping 22
Standard 7
Supplier Management 29, 30

The UPS Store® 15, 16
Tracking 24

UPS 2nd Day Air® 13
UPS 2nd Day Air A.M.® 13
UPS 2nd Day Air® Freight 7
UPS 3 Day SelectSM 13
UPS Air Freight Services 7
UPS Billing Analysis Tool 25
UPS Billing Center 19, 24
UPS Billing Data 25
UPS CampusShip® 22
UPS Capital® 35, 37
UPS Capital Business CreditSM 36
UPS Capital® International Trade Finance 11
UPS Exchange Collect® 11
UPS ExpediteSM 7
UPS Flex® Global View 11, 21
UPS FreightSM 3, 5
UPS FreightSM LTL 5
UPS FreightSM LTL Guaranteed 5
UPS FreightSM LTL Urgent 5
UPS FreightSM Truckload 5
UPS Global Advisor® 3, 11, 21
UPS Gold Priority (GXF)® 7
UPS Ground 13

UPS Guaranteed Service Options 13
UPS Hundredweight Service® 13
UPS Internet Shipping 22
UPS Mail Innovations® 32
UPS Next Day Air® 13
UPS Next Day Air® Early A.M.® 13
UPS Next Day Air® Freight 7
UPS Next Day Air Saver® 13
UPS Ocean Freight 9
UPS OnLineTM Tools 22
UPS PDF Invoice 24
UPS ReadyTM 22
UPS Returns® 16
UPS Returns® on the Web 16
UPS Returns® Plus 16
UPS Signature Tracking® 20
UPS SonicAir® 13
UPS Standard to/from Canada 13
UPS Supply Chain Solutions® 30, 31
UPS Trade Direct® 10
UPS Trade Direct® Air 10
UPS Trade Direct® Cross Border 10
UPS Trade Direct® Ocean 10
UPS TradeAbilityTM 11, 21
UPS TradeSenseTM 2, 3, 11, 21
UPS WorldShip® 19, 22
UPS Worldwide ExpeditedSM 13
UPS Worldwide ExpressSM 13
UPS Worldwide Express NA1SM 13
UPS Worldwide Express PlusSM 13
UPS World Ease® 11



ups.com®

1-800-PICK-UPS®

01970510 10/06 
© Copyright 2006 United Parcel Service of
America. UPS, the UPS brandmark and the
color brown are trademarks of United Parcel
Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

*Corporate Retail Solutions are also available
at participating locations of Mail Boxes Etc.


